

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
III on A/C Bill					
Name of the work:					
Burgi to Ahir Tal					
Agency: Awdhwa Shukla					
Agreement No. 39/SBD/MAGSY					
				2020-21	
Date of work order: 25-01-2021					
Date of completion: 24-01-2022					
MEASUREMENT					
Item No. 1/9					
Construction of G.S.B. — T/S					
1 x 2 x 30.00 x 4.05 x 0.10					
= 24.30 m ³					
1 x 2 x 30.00 x 4.05 x 0.10					
= 24.30 m ³					
48.60 m ³					

Continuation

Attested
 Aksh
 8/02/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No-1/1					
Construction of Reference and working bench mark — 7/5					
From T.O.B. page no-					
				Qty = 1.17 Km	
				@ Rs. 10415.98/Km	
				= Rs. 12187.00	

Item No-2/2					
Construction of Reference pillar					
from T.O.B. page no-					
				Qty = 1.17 Km	
				@ Rs. 10728.83/Km	
				= Rs. 12553.00	

Item No-3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road land — 7/5					
from T.O.B. page no-					
				Qty = 0.35 H	
				@ Rs. 51133.76/H	
				= Rs. 17897.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-4/5					
Construction of sub grade					
From T.O. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2561.58 m^3
					@ Rs. $176.58/\text{m}^3$
					= Rs. 452324.00
Item No-5/9					
Construction of G.S.B.					
From T.O. B. page no -					
					Qty = 88425 m^3
					@ Rs. $2978.56/\text{m}^3$
					= Rs. 2633792.00
Item No-6/10					
Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
From T.O. B. page no -					
					Qty = 320.63 m^2
					@ Rs. $8659.29/\text{m}^2$
					= Rs. 1173310.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- T/14					
Construction of PCC pavement — P/S					
from T.O.B. page no —					
					Qty = 60.00 m ³
					@ Rs. T/36-01/m ³
					= Rs. 42816.00

Item No- 8/23					
Providing and fixing typical information board — P/S					
from T.O.B. page no —					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 11469.58/Each
					= Rs. 22939.00

Item No- 9/24					
Providing and fixing Maintenance board — P/S					
from T.O.B. page no —					
					Qty = 2 Each

Continuation

@ Rs. 11469.58/No

= Rs. 22939.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 10/29					
Boring and Laying Kuma pipe					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 15.00 Rm
					@ Rs. 819.92/Rm
					= Rs. 12299.00
Item No - 11/31					
Qty in excavation - F/S					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 56.75 m ³
					@ Rs. 269.32/m ³
					= Rs. 15284.00
Item No - 12/32					
Sand filling in foundation					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2.44 m ³
					@ Rs. 400.59/m ³
					= Rs. 977.00
					Rs. 4804662.00
Add for G.S.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 576559.00
Add L.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 48047.00
Continuation					
Add S.F.					= Rs. 51375.00
					Rs. 5480643.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-10/29					
Bridging and Lapping Kumm pipe					
From T.O.B. page no -					
					Qty = 15.00 Rm
					@ Rs. 819.52/Rm
					= Rs. 12299.00
Item No-11/31					
8/hr in excavation - T/S					
From T.O.B. page no -					
					Qty = 56.75 m ³
					@ Rs. 269.32/m ³
					= Rs. 15284.00
Item No-12/32					
Sand filling in foundation					
From T.O.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2.44 m ³
					@ Rs. 400.59/m ³
					= Rs. 977.00
					Rs. 480462.00
Add for G.S.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 576559.00
Add L.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 48047.00
Continuation					
Add S.F.					= Rs. 51375.00
					Rs. 5480643.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R. 5480643.00	
for below @ 0.1% = R.					548.00
				R. 5480095.00	
for previous pay - R.				4548762.00	
				R. 931333.00	
Sand	28-01-22				
J.F.					

AHCKO
Aush
8/02/22

MATERIAL STATEMENT

E/W = 56.75 m³

Sand = 2.93 m³ @ R. 116.85/m³

Stone chips (25mm) = 29.16 m³

@ R. 472.08/m³

(9.5mm) = 11.66 m³

@ R. 265.72/m³

Crushed sand = 17.50 m³

Continuation

@ R. 89.38/m³